Issue-1 
Recon Account
Business Partner
[image: ]

Zfi016- old Recon
[image: ]

[image: ]

Zfi016 – New recon

[image: ]
[image: ]

Issue -2
Special Gl indicator
[image: ]

[image: ]







image7.png
Vendor Aging Report

REFFFE GDOLTET | HER G
Company Code : 3000 :

Conpanv Name : Vishvarai Environment Private Limited
Company Code Fiscal Year Document Type Profit centre Posting Date Vendor Account Group Vendor Code Document No_ Amount in Co... Vendor Name Recon. Account Recon. Account Description Special G/L Ind Special G/L Ind Dest

[3000 : 2023 SA 0000300001 23.02.2024 Z00S 500000005 0100000088 10,000.00- Vijay services 1201000008  vendor cap goods import  H Security deposit
3000 2023 SA 0000300001 23.02.2024 Z00S 500000005 0100000088 10,000.00 Vijay services 1201000008  vendor cap goods import
4 4

sapd [ ZFI016 ¥ | vhvhedsdci OVR =)




image1.png
[E] [YPerson [YOrganization [YGroup |5 <= ) P 4B General Data

Change Organization: 500000005, role Creditor for Con-Domestic

Purchasing = Relationships
Business Partner 500000005 fa  Vijay services / 440012 NAGPUR
Change in BP role Z013X X Creditor for Con-Domestic (. *
Company Code
Company Code 3000|  Vishvaraj Environment & Company Codes |
Customer 100000001 > Switch Company Code |
Vendor 500000005

 Vendor: Account Management = Vendor: Payment Transactions

Vendor: Correspondence

Vendor: Status

Vendor: Withhold

Account Management
Reconciliation acct
Head office

Sort key

Authorization Group

r T
I_1201000008J vendor cap goods import

Planning Group
Release Group
Minority Indicator
Certification Date

»




image2.png
Vendor Aging Report
&M

Selection Criteria

Vendor

Company Code
Document Type

Profit Center
Reconciliation Account
Open Items at Key Date

IT—?—‘
500000005 |&

L
3000

1201000009
23.02.2024

8 8 8 8§

FRBERR

Brackets (in days)

Ageing Brackets

15

Type

[v|Normal items

[¥|Special G/L Transactions
[ INoted items

[ IParked items

[ Customer items

Ageing based on

ue Date
(")Posting Date
()Document Date




image3.png
Vendor Aging Report
HE2TFE @ DTERTR HEG 0

0

Company Code : 3000
Conpanv Name : Vishvarai Environment Private Limited

-
LCompany CodeJ Document No Fiscal Year Document Type Profit centre Plant Bill Ref No. Text Assignment Document Date Posting Date Vendor Account Group Vendor Code Vendor





image4.png
Vendor Aging Report
&M

Selection Criteria

Vendor

Company Code
Document Type

Profit Center
Reconciliation Account
Open Items at Key Date

IT—?—‘
500000005 |&

L
3000

1201000008
23.02.2024

8 8 8 8§

FRBERR

Brackets (in days)

Ageing Brackets

15

Type

[v|Normal items

[¥|Special G/L Transactions
[ INoted items

[ IParked items

[ Customer items

Ageing based on

(%) Due Date
(")Posting Date
) Document Date





image5.png
Vendor Aging Report

R

TP 8 @ BIRTh EHEg G

Company Code : 3000

Conpanv Name : Vishvarai Environment Private Limited

A
v

Company Code Document No | Fiscal Year Document Type Profit centre Plant Bill Ref No.

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

71300000060
5100000181
5100000182
5100000184
5100000189
5100000190
5100000209

2023 KR
2022 RE
2022 RE
2023 RE
2023 RE
2023 RE
2023 RE

0000300001 3000

0000306301 3063 A1-123

0000306401 3064 3064-01

0000301801 3018 MB5B-TESTING 4
0000301801 3018 MBSB-TESTING 5
0000301801 3018 MB5B-TESTING 5 MR8M
0000301801 3018 1000000821

17.01.2024
28.03.2023
31.03.2023
19.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
28.07.2023

17.01.2024
28.03.2023
31.03.2023
19.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
28.07.2023

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

500000005
500000005
500000005
500000005
500000005
500000005
500000005

Vijay services 1201000008
Vijay services 1201000008
Vijay services 1201000008
Vijay services 1201000008
Vijay services 1201000008
Vijay services 1201000008
Vijay services 1201000008

Text Assignment Document Date Posting Date Vendor Account Group Vendor Code Vendor Name Recon. Account Recon. Account Desci

vendor cap goods im|
vendor cap goods im|
vendor cap goods im|
vendor cap goods im|
vendor cap goods im|
vendor cap goods im|
vendor cap goods im|




image6.png
Display Document: Data Entry View
E’? |a @ E=3 ::Display currency = General Ledger View

Data Entry View
2

Document Number 100000088 Company Code
 ECW TR YR

Document Date 23.02.2024 Posting Date

Reference Cross-Comp.No.
7

Currency INR

Texts Exist

Vijay services

—
3000

Fiscal Year

e
23.02.2024 Period

(]

Ledger Group

‘Amount Currency

Local Crcy Amt LCurr

Tx Text





